FORM PTO-1595 (modified)

(Rev 6-93)

RE(

08-07-2000

SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

101424163

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Stanislaw L. RANDZIO, June 15, 2000 Jean-Pierre E. GROLIER, June 16, 2000



2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA RECHERCHE SCIENTIFIQUE (CNRS) 3, rue Michel-Ange F-75794 Paris Cedex 16, France

Additional conveying party(ies)

3. Nature of conveyance:

ASSIGNMENT

Execution Date:

June 15, 16, 2000

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?

6. Total number of applications/patents involved:

NO

1

\$40.00

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

If this is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:

A. Patent Application Number(s):

09/555,805

B. Patent Number(s):

Additional numbers attached? NO

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

> Patricia D. Granados FOLEY & LARDNER Washington Harbour

3000 K Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20007-5109

X Check Enclosed

Charge to deposit account

7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41):

8. Deposit account number: 19-0741

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature:

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional recordation fees which may be required in this matter to the above-identified deposit account.

Patricia D. Granados

Name of person signing

Signature

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

08/04/2000 HTHAI1

00000139 09555805

40.00 OP

002.362024.1

PATENT REEL: 010964 FRAME: 0472

Name

RECORDED: 07/14/2000

PATENT

REEL: 010964 FRAME: 0473

ASSIGNMENT

		of the sum of One d to each of the unders		d other good and valuable	8
	(1) <u>RANDZIO S</u>	tanislaw, L.	(6)		_
nsert Nama(s)	(2) GROLIER J	ean-Pierre, E.	(7)		_
of Inventor(s)	(3)				
	(4)				
	the receipt and su	ufficiency of which are	hereby acknowledged	by the undersigned who at	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		reby self(s), assign(s) a ONAL DE LA RECHERO		CNRS	e.
nsert name of Assignes		el Ange - F-75794		·	•
and address		_			•
		nated "ASSIGNEE") the as defined in 35 U.S.		interest for the United n known as	
litle of invention	Method and apparatus for studying the effect of a supercritical fluid on transition of a material from one of two condensed phases to the other and				n the nd
	their applicati	ion to the case of	a polymer materia	al.	
	(a) has been ex	lication for Letters Pate secuted by the undersi led on ed Serial No.		s от Ателса:	
······································	Patents and Trade as ASSIGNEE, its that the attorneys	emark to issue said Let	ters Patent to the said nd legal representative ication shall hereafter a	ited States Commissioner of ASSIGNEE, for its interest s; the undersigned agree(s) act on behalf of said	
	said ASSIGNEE, in remuneration, in a thereof; and to te legal representative	ts successors, assigned and to any and all divis estify and execute any	s and legal representat sions, continuations, su papers for ASSIGNEE, by ASSIGNEE to ASSI	nterest, upon request of the lives, and without further obstitutes, and reissues its successors, assigns and GNEE's full protection and	
	Signed on the dat	te(s) indicated beside n	ny/our signature(s)		
NVENTOR(S)	plication	DATE SIGN	2090	WITNESS(ES)	٠.
	Stanislaw, L.	Hern for	1 Kordus	Jani Curane	
Name	Jean-Pierre, E.	June 16	2000	10112	u.'
Name 3)		V		0.0	
Name	A (A			Dr. G COUX	